Eyemaxx
Wandelschuldverschreibung 2021/2022

Wertpapierkennnr.: A3E5VR6/DEO0OA3ESVR6
Anleiheberechnung fur Verfahrenser6ffnung: 05.11.2021
Zahlungsperiode: 21. Mrz 22
Ausgabe: 21.09.2021

Bond 2020 - 2025
Nominale
Coupon

Falligkeit

Stlckzinsen incl 4.11.

Anzahl Tage
Summe Forderung

713.000,00
5,00%
21.09.2021
4.395,21
45
717.395,21

Es wurden noch keine Zinsen bezahlt; daher sind nur die Zinsen vom
21.9.2021 bis 4.11.2021 offen.



